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

Lot Size: 5,000 SqFt X St: Irving Ave
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public: This adorable Monterey duplex gives you the option to rent both units, live in one and rent the
other, or live in both creating many living and investment possibilities! 776 Lottie is 2 beds/1 bath
approx. 1000 sq.ft. Check out the cute bay window in living room to the see deer pass by, an office area,
indoor laundry with new washer/dryer, large-updated bathroom, Cumaru engineered hardwood flooring
throughout, updated kitchen cabinets with newer appliances, and a sliding glass door that leads from the
bedroom to backyard. Step out on the deck and descend to the shared patio with custom pavers, a
majestic oak tree, and large storage unit. Next door is 776 1/2 Lottie that is a comfortable 1bed/1 bath
approx. 390 sq.ft ADU complete with its own kitchen. Each unit has a separate gas and water meter.
Located just minutes from downtown Monterey, the famous Cannery Row, and Del Monte beach this
multifamily home will go fast so make sure to schedule a showing with your Realtor today!

1207 Hoffman Avenue, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $960,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $967,500 MLS#: ML81850035
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 06/21/2021 DOM: 30

SqFt: 1,400 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/16/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 2,433 SqFt X St: Lily

Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:You will find this light and bright gem less than a mile from restaurants, shops, Cannery Row, the
Monterey Bay Aquarium, and the recreational trail. The home is enhanced by a large deck off the upstairs
rooms and is perfectly suited for indoor/outdoor entertaining thanks to a reversed floor plan. On the first
floor there are two bedrooms and one bath and on the second floor you will find the kitchen, living
quarters, with spacious master suite and or family room to be tailored to your life style. This home has
been lovingly cared for and upgraded with a new roof as of five years ago, beautiful laminate floors
downstairs, and a low maintenance yard. Filtered views of the Bay, city lights, and several parks are
within blocks at your disposal.

615 Pine Street, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $809,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $950,615 MLS#: ML81851754
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 07/02/2021 DOM: 7

SqFt: 920 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/23/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 5,850 SqFt X St: Hoffman Avenue
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:First time on market in over 50 years! This lovely 2 bedroom, 1 bath home situated on a large lot
features hardwood floors, filtered peeks of the Bay, a large detached garage with a loft, and low
maintenance landscaping. Close to downtown Monterey, DLI, Fishermans Wharf, and Cannery Row. Great
starter home, investment property, or vacation home.

70 Forest Ridge Road,#29, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Condominium List Price:  $900,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $950,000 MLS#: ML81852778
Baths (F/P): 3(2/1) List Date: 07/09/2021 DOM: 2

SqFt: 1,360 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 08/09/2021 HOA Fee: $425

Lot Size: 819 SqFt X St: Skyline Drive
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:A rarely available Hacienda Del Sol home awaits the arrival of the next fortunate owners. Perched
above the Monterey Bay, this neat and tidy home offers bay views by day and city lights by night.
Updated and move-in ready, this 2BR/2%2 BA end unit offers privacy and a mostly fenced patio for
enjoying the fresh air and sunshine. The 2-car garage with laundry completes the picture. As an added
bonus the $425 HOA fee includes water. Make it yours!

1780 Hoffman Avenue, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $875,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $930,000 MLS#: ML81855992

Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 07/29/2021 DOM: 4

SqFt: 1,045 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/20/2021 HOA Fee:
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